1128 &R+ £ 0% » 8
IO FREY S SO
k05 B AfE: B~ Fe o HEB
RETERS RET MBS EIED RS Er IRy Bt RS TS S RE

ARER ABCEAE e mar am | omewm  OREM O ACEFE e man am | Esk

179.01- 180 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 19928  100.00% 129.01-130 132 0.66% 2619 13.14% 17441 87.52%
178.01-179 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 19928 100.00% 128.01-129 139 0.70% 2758 13.84% 17309 86.86%
177.01-178 3 0.02% 4 0.02% 19927 99.99% 127.01-128 118 0.59% 2876 14.43% 17170 86.16%
176.01-177 1 0.01% 5 0.03% 19924 99.98% 126.01-127 151 0.76% 3027 15.19% 17052 85.57%
175.01-176 2 0.01% 7 0.04% 19923 99.97% 125.01-126 136 0.68% 3163 15.87% 16901 84.81%
174.01-175 4 0.02% 1 0.06% 19921 99.96% 124.01-125 157 0.79% 3320 16.66% 16765 84.13%
173.01-174 6 0.03% 17 0.09% 19917 99.94% 123.01-124 137 0.69% 3457 17.35% 16608 83.34%
172.01-173 1 0.01% 18 0.09% 19911 99.91% 122.01-123 160 0.80% 3617 18.15% 16471 82.65%
171.01-172 5 0.03% 23 0.12% 19910 99.91% 121.01-122 164 0.82% 3781 18.97% 16311 81.85%
170.01-171 2 0.01% 25 0.13% 19905 99.88% 120.01-121 164 0.82% 3945 19.80% 16147 81.03%
169.01-170 5 0.03% 30 0.15% 19903 99.87% 119.01-120 174 0.87% 4119 20.67% 15983 80.20%
168.01 - 169 12 0.06% 42 0.21% 19898 99.85%  118.01-119 159 0.80% 4278 21.47% 15809 79.33%
167.01- 168 13 0.07% 55 0.28% 19886 99.79%  117.01-118 179 0.90% 4457 22.37% 15650 78.53%
166.01 - 167 7 0.04% 62 0.31% 19873 99.72%  116.01-117 168 0.84% 4625 23.21% 15471 77.63%
165.01 - 166 12 0.06% 74 0.37% 19866 99.69% 115.01- 116 160 0.80% 4785 24.01% 15303 76.79%
164.01 - 165 18 0.09% 92 0.46% 19854 99.63% 114.01-115 159 0.80% 4944 24.81% 15143 75.99%
163.01 - 164 21 0.1% 113 0.57% 19836 99.54% 113.01-114 152 0.76% 5096 25.57% 14984 75.19%
162.01- 163 29 0.15% 142 0.71% 19815 99.43% 112.01-113 187 0.94% 5283 26.51% 14832 74.43%
161.01 - 162 27 0.14% 169 0.85% 19786 99.29%  111.01- 112 183 0.92% 5466 27.43% 14645 73.49%
160.01 - 161 25 0.13% 194 0.97% 19759 99.15%  110.01 - 111 193 0.97% 5659 28.40% 14462 72.57%
159.01 - 160 32 0.16% 226 1.13% 19734 99.03%  109.01-110 157 0.79% 5816 29.19% 14269 71.60%
158.01 - 159 35 0.18% 261 1.31% 19702 98.87% 108.01-109 167 0.84% 5983 30.02% 14112 70.81%
157.01 - 158 43 0.22% 304 1.53% 19667 98.69% 107.01- 108 180 0.90% 6163 30.93% 13945 69.98 %
156.01 - 157 27 0.14% 331 1.66% 19624 98.47% 106.01-107 159 0.80% 6322 31.72% 13765 69.07%
155.01 - 156 47 0.24% 378 1.90% 19597 98.34% 105.01 - 106 183 0.92% 6505 32.64% 13606 68.28%
154.01- 155 54 0.27% 432 217% 19550 98.10% 104.01-105 167 0.84% 6672 33.48% 13423 67.36%
153.01 - 154 46 0.23% 478 2.40% 19496 97.83% 103.01- 104 178 0.89% 6850 34.37% 13256 66.52%
152.01- 153 41 0.21% 519 2.60% 19450 97.60% 102.01-103 206 1.03% 7056 35.41% 13078 65.63%
151.01 - 152 49 0.25% 568 2.85% 19409 97.40% 101.01-102 187 0.94% 7243 36.35% 12872 64.59%
150.01 - 151 68 0.34% 636 3.19% 19360 97.15% 100.01 - 101 173 0.87% 7416 37.21% 12685 63.65%
149.01 - 150 69 0.35% 705 3.54% 19292 96.81%  99.01-100 214 1.07% 7630 38.29% 12512 62.79%
148.01 - 149 63 0.32% 768 3.85% 19223 96.46%  98.01-99 197 0.99% 7827 39.28% 12298 61.71%
147.01- 148 75 0.38% 843 4.23% 19160 96.15% = 97.01-98 180 0.90% 8007 40.18% 12101 60.72%
146.01 - 147 71 0.36% 914 4.59% 19085 95.77%  96.01-97 202 1.01% 8209 41.19% 11921 59.82%
145.01 - 146 71 0.36% 985 4.94% 19014 95.41%  95.01-96 192 0.96% 8401 42.16% 11719 58.81%
144.01 - 145 77 0.39% 1062 5.33% 18943 95.06%  94.01-95 198 0.99% 8599 43.15% 11527 57.84%
143.01 - 144 66 0.33% 1128 5.66% 18866 94.67%  93.01-94 226 1.13% 8825 44.28% 11329 56.85%
142.01- 143 62 0.31% 1190 5.97% 18800 94.34%  92.01-93 205 1.03% 9030 45.31% 11103 55.72%
141.01-142 86 0.43% 1276 6.40% 18738 94.03%  91.01-92 216 1.08% 9246 46.40% 10898 54.69%
140.01 - 141 83 0.42% 1359 6.82% 18652 93.60% @ 90.01-91 205 1.03% 9451 47.43% 10682 53.60%
139.01 - 140 105 0.53% 1464 7.35% 18569 93.18%  89.01-90 214 1.07% 9665 48.50% 10477 52.57%
138.01- 139 95 0.48% 1559 7.82% 18464 92.65%  88.01-89 221 1.11% 9886 49.61% 10263 51.50%
137.01-138 118 0.59% 1677 8.42% 18369 92.18%  87.01-88 225 1.13% 10111 50.74% 10042 50.39%
136.01 - 137 113 0.57% 1790 8.98% 18251 91.58%  86.01-87 214 1.07% 10325 51.81% 9817 49.26%
135.01- 136 103 0.52% 1893 9.50% 18138 91.02%  85.01-86 214 1.07% 10539 52.89% 9603 48.19%

134.01-135 17 0.59% 2010 10.09% 18035 90.50%  84.01-85 237 1.19% 10776 54.07% 9389 47.11%
133.01-134 112 0.56% 2122 10.65% 17918 89.91%  83.01-84 218 1.09% 10994 55.17% 9152 45.93%
132.01-133 120 0.60% 2242 11.25% 17806 89.35%  82.01-83 225 1.13% 11219 56.30% 8934 44.83%
131.01-132 M 0.56% 2353 11.81% 17686 88.75%  81.01-82 221 1.11% 11440 57.41% 8709 43.70%
130.01- 131 134 0.67% 2487 12.48% 17575 88.19%  80.01-81 231 1.16% 11671 58.57% 8488 42.59%
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79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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231 1.16%
274 1.37%
239 1.20%
257 1.29%
227 1.14%
240 1.20%
253 1.27%
257 1.29%
240 1.20%
252 1.26%
237 1.19%
233 1.17%
241 1.21%
233 1.17%
218 1.09%
223 1.12%
221 1.11%
202 1.01%
207 1.04%
187 0.94%
197 0.99%
196 0.98%
181 0.91%
160 0.80%
187 0.94%
179 0.90%
155 0.78%
148 0.74%
144 0.72%
130 0.65%
143 0.72%
122 0.61%
115 0.58%
125 0.63%
103 0.52%
110 0.55%

98 0.49%
86 0.43%
71 0.36%
71 0.36%
66 0.33%
58 0.29%
52 0.26%
67 0.34%
42 0.21%
43 0.22%
41 0.21%
35 0.18%
29 0.15%
37 0.19%
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11902 59.73%
12176 61.10%
12415 62.30%
12672 63.59%
12899 64.73%
13139 65.93%
13392 67.20%
13649 68.49%
13889 69.70%
14141 70.96%
14378 72.15%
14611 73.32%
14852 74.53%
15085 75.70%
15303 76.79%
15526 77.91%
15747 79.02%
15949 80.03%
16156 81.07%
16343 82.01%
16540 83.00%
16736 83.98%
16917 84.89%
17077 85.69%
17264 86.63%
17443 87.53%
17598 88.31%
17746 89.05%
17890 89.77%
18020 90.43%
18163 91.14%
18285 91.76%
18400 92.33%
18525 92.96%
18628 93.48%
18738 94.03%
18836 94.52%
18922 94.95%
18993 95.31%
19064 95.66%
19130 96.00%
19188 96.29%
19240 96.55%
19307 96.88%
19349 97.09%
19392 97.31%
19433 97.52%
19468 97.69%
19497 97.84%
19534 98.02%
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8257 41.43%
8026 40.27%
7752 38.90%
7513 37.70%
7256 36.41%
7029 35.27%
6789 34.07%
6536 32.80%
6279 31.51%
6039 30.30%
5787 29.04%
5550 27.85%
5317 26.68%
5076 25.47%
4843 24.30%
4625 23.21%
4402 22.09%
4181 20.98%
3979 19.97%
3772 18.93%
3585 17.99%
3388 17.00%
3192 16.02%
3011 15.11%
2851 14.31%
2664 13.37%
2485 12.47%
2330 11.69%
2182 10.95%
2038 10.23%
1908 9.57%
1765 8.86%
1643 8.24%
1528 7.67%
1403 7.04%
1300 6.52%
1190 5.97%
1092 5.48%
1006 5.05%
935 4.69%
864 4.34%
798 4.00%
740 3.71%
688 3.45%
621 3.12%
579 291%
536 2.69%
495 2.48%
460 2.31%
431 2.16%
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29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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31 0.16%
34 0.17%
31 0.16%
20 0.10%
31 0.16%
29 0.15%
35 0.18%
32 0.16%
23 0.12%
22 0.1%

9 0.05%
24 0.12%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1 0.01%
5 0.03%
7 0.04%
9 0.05%
8 0.04%
4 0.02%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.06%
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19565 98.18%
19599 98.35%
19630 98.50%
19650 98.60%
19681 98.76%
19710 98.91%
19745 99.08%
19777 99.24%
19800 99.36%
19822 99.47%
19831 99.51%
19855 99.63%
19866 99.69%
19877 99.74%
19878 99.75%
19883 99.77%
19890 99.81%
19899 99.85%
19907 99.89%
19911 99.91%
19913 99.92%
19914 99.93%
19916 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19917 99.94%
19928  100.00%
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394 1.98%
363 1.82%
329 1.65%
298 1.50%
278 1.40%
247 1.24%
218 1.09%
183 0.92%
151 0.76%
128 0.64%
106 0.53%
97 0.49%
73 0.37%
62 0.31%
51 0.26%
50 0.25%
45 0.23%
38 0.19%
29 0.15%
21 0.11%
17 0.09%
15 0.08%
14 0.07%
12 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%
1" 0.06%
1 0.06%



